'Etat comparatif au 31 aout 2023 -2024

Revenus au 31 aolt 2023
Total taxes
Total revenus

Dépenses au 31 aolt 2023
Administration

Sécurité publique
Voirie
Déneigement
Matieres résiduelles
Environnement
Urbanisme
Loisirs

Total charges

Total conciliation a des fins fiscales

7248693 $
8126272 $

924022 $
817993 $
728359 $
1047 859 $
611469 $
225637 $
313965 $
811975 $
5694107 $

56 446 $

Revenus au 31 aolt 2024
Total taxes

Total revenus

Dépenses au 31 aolt 2024
Administration

Sécurité publique
Voirie
Déneigement
Matieres résiduelles
Environnement
Urbanisme
Loisirs

Total charges

Total conciliation a des fins fiscales

7396704 § 2,04%
9919159 $§ 22,06%

1002981 $ 8,55%
804391 $§ -1,66%
595677 $ -0,1822
851518 $§ -0,1874
474168 $ -0,2245
210430 $ -6,74%
199589 § -36,43%
725173 $ -10,69%

5214651 $ -8,42%

373226 $ 561,21%




